CITY AND BOROUGH OF

JUNEAU

ALASEA'S CAPITAL CITY

CITY AND BOROUGH OF JUNEAU
2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

HOLIDAY:

EMPLOYEES NOT IN
BARGAINING UNIT
(Unrepresented)
7 PR 025

GENERAL GOVERNMENT
BARGAINING UNITS
(MEBA — represented)
Article 10, Section 1

FIRE BARGAINING UNIT
(1AFF — represented)
Article 14, Section 2 -

applies to employees working
a regularly-scheduled
37.5/40 hour week

POLICE BARGAINING
UNIT

(PSEA — represented)

Article 20, section 3H

New Year’s Day

Monday, January 1, 2024

Monday, January 1, 2024

Monday, January 1, 2024

Monday January 1, 2024

Martin Luther King
Jr.’s Birthday

Monday, January 15, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024

President’s Day

Monday, February 19, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024

Seward’s Day

Monday, March 25, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024

Memorial Day

Monday, May 27, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

Independence Day

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Thursday July 4, 2024

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Labor Day

Monday, September 2, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024

Alaska Day

Friday, October 18, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024

Veteran’s Day

Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday November 11, 2024

Thanksgiving

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Day After
Thanksgiving

Friday, November 29, 2024

Friday, November 29, 2024

Friday, November 29, 2024

Friday, November 29, 2024

Christmas

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Wednesday, December 25, 2024




